COVID-19 TRACKING - PPE AND SUPPLIES VENDORS
Updated 6/8/2020

DISINFECTING SUPPLIES

ITEM

PRICE RANGE

VENDOR

CONTACT

Hand Sanitizer
(8-16 oz Bottles)

$0.33-0.69/0z

Grainger

Scott, Tjosvold, 714-975-1797,
Scott.Tjosvold@grainger.com

Home Depot Pro

Glenn Stemmer, 619-368-2474,
glenn_e_stemmer@homedepot.com

Waxie

Chris Sparley, 858-245-3559,
csparley@waxie.com

Hand Sanitizer
(Gallon Refills)

$21-32/gallon

Alterra Medical

Thomas Lalli, 801-661-4334,
thomas@alterramedical.com

Rouleur Brewing

Rawley Macias, 805-766-5536,
rawley.macias@rouleurbrewing.com

Temp Sanitizer Floor
Stands w/ 2 Refills

S 89.50/stand

Waxie

Chris Sparley, 858-245-3559,
csparley@waxie.com

$1.96-2.49/ Glenn Stemmer, 619-368-2474,
Home Depot Pro
] can of 35 wipes glenn_e_stemmer@homedepot.com
Surface Wipes
$5.15-5.44/ Office Debot Brad Moen, 858-705-3640,
can of 75 wipes P brad.moen@officedepot.com
$2.83-4.21/ Chris Sparley, 858-245-3559,

Disinfecting Spray

guart bottle

Waxie

csparley@waxie.com

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT (PPE)

ITEM PRICE RANGE VENDOR CONTACT
Rebecca Lomas, 858-368-9542,
Fastenal
] $0.83-1.02/ rlomas@fastenal.com
N95 Respirators
mask McKesson Tony Nudo, 630-945-7018,
Tony.Nudo@McKesson.com
Ace Uniforms Rory Staiger, 7?3-577-6975,
rory@aceuniforms.com
. Scott, Tjosvold, 714-975-1797,
Grainger i .
Non-Surgical $0.35-0.99/ Scott.Tjosvold@grainger.com
Face Masks mask

Home Depot Pro

Glenn Stemmer, 619-368-2474,
glenn_e_stemmer@homedepot.com

VWR

Joanne Scalzitti, 630-524-8855,
joanne.scalzitti@avantorsciences.com

Page 1 of 3




COVID-19 TRACKING - PPE AND SUPPLIES VENDORS
Updated 6/8/2020

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT (PPE) - CONTINUED

ITEM PRICE RANGE VENDOR CONTACT
$ 0.67-0.80/
Bandanas square bandana Heather Trevino, 855-445-7924,
) Planet Apparel
(Face Coverings) $1.54-1.89/ heather@planetapparel.com

tube bandana

Gloves

$0.05-0.30/
glove

Amazon

Matt Briscoe, 206-335-9896,
matbri@amazon.com

Eric's Medical Supply

Eric, 619-298-9640,
ericsmedicalsupply.com

Grainger

Scott, Tjosvold, 714-975-1797,
Scott.Tjosvold@grainger.com

HMS Products

Ed Perkins, 562-896-5336,
cs@hmsmp.com

VWR

Joanne Scalzitti, 630-524-8855,
joanne.scalzitti@avantorsciences.com

Goggles/Safety Glasses

S 1.85-6.58 each

Amazon

Matt Briscoe, 206-335-9896,
matbri@amazon.com

HMS Products

Ed Perkins, 562-896-5336,
cs@hmsmp.com

MVP Dental Supply

Michael Cadji, 732-708-4465,
michael@mvpdentalsupply.com

Cintas

Brett Herzog, 949-910-1718,
HerzogB2@cintas.com

EuroWorks

Alfonso Rosas, 619-933-1854,
alfonso@euroworksinc.com

Face Shields S 2.90-15.00 each
Urban Nation Apparel Shahram Bijan, 415-902-4212,
PP shahram@unapparel.com
Zverse John Sperrazzo, 858-361-4495,
john@zshieldsusa.com
THERMOMETERS
ITEM PRICE RANGE VENDOR CONTACT

Walk-Through

S 3,200 each

Centric International

M. Michael Perez, 815-978-3500,
mperez@centric-intl.com

Desk/Tabletop

S 1,460 each

Zorpro

Quinn Allred, 801-960-4045,
sales@zorpro.com
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THERMOMETERS - CONTINUED

ITEM PRICE RANGE VENDOR CONTACT

M. Michael Perez, 815-978-3500,

Centric International .
mperez@centric-intl.com

Infrared (Hand-held) S 50-96 each

MSI Mid State Brianda Negrete, 866-451-2257,
Instruments brianda@msisales.com
Disposable Oral Joanne Scalzitti, 630-524-8855,
P $0.18 each VWR . ca .
(Single-Use) joanne.scalzitti@avantorsciences.com
. Joanne Scalzitti, 630-524-8855,
Digital Oral $ 16.96 each VWR ) . )
joanne.scalzitti@avantorsciences.com
Tony Nudo, 630-945-7018,
McKesson
Digital Thermometer Tony.Nudo@McKesson.com
Sheaths S 0.04/sheath
Joanne Scalzitti, 630-524-8855,
VWR :

joanne.scalzitti@avantorsciences.com

FACILITIES SUPPLIES

ITEM PRICE RANGE VENDOR CONTACT

Chris Sparley, 858-245-3559,

Floor Decals S 7 each Waxie |
csparley@waxie.com

$ 60 (24"x32")
S 75 (36"x32") Polymershapes
$ 95 (48"x32")

Ryan Harvey, 858-693-0115,
rharvey@polymershapes.com

Plexiglass Sneeze
Guards

This information reflects purchases that COSD has made in various quantities and delivery times throughout
the pandemic. It does not represent any endorsement for a specific product and/or supplier, imply availability
of product or price. Questions should be addressed to Sean Behan, Chief Procurement Services at 858-505-
6391 or Sean.Behan@sdcounty.ca.gov.
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